132
TA
Q0
1
EPOXY QUALITY
CERTIFICATED
Color especial puerta: 10% incremento del precio.
Special door metal colors : 10% price increase.
Sonderfarbe Tür: 10% preisanstieg.
Porte couleur spéciale: 10% hausse des prix.
No se tambalea. Es rígida
Stable - will not wobble
Wackelt nicht. Es ist starr
Ne pas vaciller. Il est rigide
No necesita anclaje a la pared
No need to anchor to the wall
Keine Notwendigkeit, an der Wand zu verankern
Pas besoin d'ancrer au mur
Manipulación sin riesgo
Safe handling
Sichere Handhabung
La manipulation sans danger
133
RAL
 5015
RAL
 6001
RAL
 2004
RAL
 3000
STANDARD
RAL 7035
Color estándar
Standard color
Standardfarbe
Couleur Standard
SIMONLOCKER
Servicio Express. Envío en Menos de 24 horas.
Express service. Shipping in less than 24 hours.
Express-Service. Versand in weniger als 24 Stunden.
Service express. Livraison en moins de 24 heures.
INDEX
TAQUILLAS
LOCKERS
SPINDE
ARMOIRES VESTIAIRES
TAQUILLAS
LOCKERS
136
TAQUILLAS
LOCKERS
136
134
SINGLE
TANDEM
STANDARD
STANDARD
TAQUILLAS
LOCKERS
MULTIUSOS
MULTIPURPOSE
138
DIVISOR
TWIN
STANDARD
TA
Q0
2
CASILLEROS
COMPARTMENT
137
STANDARD
09
135
EPI
143
MULTIUSOS
MULTIPURPOSE
143
TAQUILLAS
DESMONTADAS
UNASSEMBLED
LOCKERS
139
INITIAL ADDITIONAL INITIAL ADDITIONAL INITIAL ADDITIONALINITIAL ADDITIONAL
STANDARD
BANCOS
VESTUARIO
CHANGING ROOM
BENCHES
142
CASILLEROS
COMPARTMENT
MULTIUSOS
MULTIPURPOSE
140
ACCESORIOS
ACCESSORIES
141
INDEX
TA
Q0
3
TA
Q0
4
(Ver / See / Sehen / Voir p. 5)
POSIBILIDAD DE OTRAS COMBINACIONES DE COLORES • OTHER Colors AVAILABLE • auch in anderen Farbkombinationen erhältlich • Plusieurs possibilités de combinaisons de couleurs
09
136
TAQUILLAS • LOCKERS
SPINDE • ARMOIRES VESTIAIRES
90233W1230
90233W1240
90133W4112
90233W4212
90133W1130
90133W1140
90133W2160
90133W2180
90233W2260
90233W2280
90133W3190 - 90133W3112
90233W3290 - 90233W3212
SINGLE H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN Kg (lb)/Unit €/Unit
SIMONLOCKER WTA101/300 (1 column / 1 door) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9”x11.8”x19.7”) 90133W1130 8435104934982 19,00 (41.9) 177,86 €
SIMONLOCKER WTA202/600 (2 column / 2 door) 1800 x 600 x 500 (70.9"x23.6"x19.7") 90133W2160 8435104935002 34,10 (75.2) 280,99 €
SIMONLOCKER WTA303/900 (3 column / 3 door) 1800 x 900 x 500 (70.9"x35.4"x19.7") 90133W3190 8435104935026 49,10 (108.2) 398,07 €
SIMONLOCKER WTA404/1200 (4 column / 4 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90133W4112 8435104935040 64,00 (141.1) 526,24 €
SIMONLOCKER WTA101/400  (1 column / 1 door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90133W1140 8435104934999 21,20 (46.7) 218,23 €
SIMONLOCKER WTA202/800  (2 column / 2 door) 1800 x 800 x 500 (70.9"x39.4"x19.7") 90133W2180 8435104935019 39,30 (86.6) 403,68 €
SIMONLOCKER WTA303/1200 (3 column / 3 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90133W3112 8435104935033 57,40 (126.5) 603,93 €
BIPLAZA/TANDEM H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN Kg (lb)/Unit €/Unit
SIMONLOCKER WTAB102/300 (1 column / 2 door) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9”x11.8”x19.7”) 90233W1230 8435104935057 21,10 (46.5) 200,97 €
SIMONLOCKER WTAB204/600 (2 column / 4 door) 1800 x 600 x 500 (70.9"x23.6"x19.7") 90233W2260 8435104935071 39,20 (86.4) 360,93 €
SIMONLOCKER WTAB306/900 (3 column / 6 door) 1800 x 900 x 500 (70.9"x35.4"x19.7") 90233W3290 8435104935095 57,10 (125.9) 527,29 €
SIMONLOCKER WTAB408/1200 (4 column / 8 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90233W4212 8435104935118 75,40 (166.2) 705,43 €
SIMONLOCKER WTAB102/400 (1 column / 2 door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90233W1240 8435104935064 25,10 (55.3) 242,63 €
SIMONLOCKER WTAB204/800 (2 column / 4 door) 1800 x 800 x 500 (70.9"x39.4"x19.7") 90233W2280 8435104935088 46,20 (101.9) 415,74 €
SIMONLOCKER WTAB306/1200 (3 column / 6 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90233W3212 8435104935101 67,30 (148.4) 603,93 €
90
13
3W
21
60
 -
90
13
3W
21
80
90
13
3W
31
90
 -
90
13
3W
31
12
90
13
3W
41
12
90
13
3W
11
30
 -
90
13
3W
11
40
Width
He
ig
ht
Depth
90
23
3W
22
60
 -
90
23
3W
22
80
90
23
3W
12
30
 -
90
23
3W
12
40 He
ig
ht
90
23
3W
32
90
 -
90
23
3W
32
12
90
23
3W
42
12
Width
Depth
SINGLE
TANDEM
ACCESORIOS/ACCESSORIES/ZUBEHÖR/ACCESSOIRES p. 141
Dual expansion lock Locker Stand Coin lock Sloping Roofs Metal Handle
MONOBLOCKMONOBLOCKMONOBLOCK
MONOBLOCKMONOBLOCKMONOBLOCKSTANDARD
RAL 7035
STANDARD
RAL 7035
POSIBILIDAD DE OTRAS COMBINACIONES DE COLORES • OTHER Colors AVAILABLE • auch in anderen Farbkombinationen erhältlich • Plusieurs possibilités de combinaisons de couleurs
TAQUILLAS • LOCKERS
SPINDE • ARMOIRES VESTIAIRES
137
09
BOXES H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN Kg (lb)/Unit €/Unit
SIMONLOCKER WCA103/300 (1 column / 3 door) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9"x11.8"x19.7") 90333W1330 8435104935125 20,10 (44.3) 238,32 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA206/600 (2 column / 6 door) 1800 x 600 x 500 (70.9"x23.6"x19.7") 90333W2360 8435104935149 36,30 (80.0) 449,14 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA309/900 (3 column / 9 door) 1800 x 900 x 500 (70.9"x35.4"x19.7") 90333W3390 8435104935163 52,30 (115.3) 654,68 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA412/1200 (4 column / 12 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90333W4312 8435104935187 68,10 (150.1) 872,90 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA103/400 (1 column / 3 door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90333W1340 8435104935132 21,20 (46.7) 299,43 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA206/800 (2 column / 6 door) 1800 x 800 x 500 (70.9"x39.4"x19.7") 90333W2380 8435104935156 39,30 (86.6) 565,36 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA309/1200 (3 column / 9 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90333W3312 8435104935170 57,10 (125.9) 847,53 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA104/300 (1 column / 4 door) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9"x11.8"x19.7") 90333W1430 8435104935194 21,20 (46.7) 253,75 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA208/600 (2 column / 8 door) 1800 x 600 x 500 (70.9"x23.6"x19.7") 90333W2460 8435104935217 38,20 (84.2) 493,80 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA312/900 (3 column / 12 door) 1800 x 900 x 500 (70.9"x35.4"x19.7") 90333W3490 8435104935231 55,10 (121.5) 720,65 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA416/1200 (4 column / 16 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90333W4412 8435104935255 72,30 (159.4) 957,65 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA104/400 (1 column / 4 door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90333W1440 8435104935200 24,30 (53.6) 313,13 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA208/800 (2 column / 8 door) 1800 x 800 x 500 (70.9"x39.4"x19.7") 90333W2480 8435104935224 44,20 (97.4) 613,06 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA312/1200 (3 column / 12 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90333W3412 8435104935248 64,10 (141.3) 916,34 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA105/300 (1 column / 5 door) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9"x11.8"x19.7") 90333W1530 8435104935262 22,20 (48.9) 290,29 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA210/600 (2 column / 10 door) 1800 x 600 x 500 (70.9"x23.6"x19.7") 90333W2560 8435104935286 40,10 (88.4) 567,99 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA315/900 (3 column / 15 door) 1800 x 900 x 500 (70.9"x35.4"x19.7") 90333W3590 8435104935309 58,30 (128.5) 827,23 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA420/1200  (4 column / 20 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90333W4512 8435104935323 78,10 (172.2) 1.116,35 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA105/400 (1 column / 5 door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90333W1540 8435104935279 23,40 (51.6) 356,77 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA210/800 (2 column / 10 door) 1800 x 800 x 500 (70.9"x39.4"x19.7") 90333W2580 8435104935293 43,30 (95.5) 701,77 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA315/1200 (3 column / 15 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90333W3512 8435104935316 60,00 (132.3) 1.051,13 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA108/300 (1 column / 8 door) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9"x11.8"x19.7") 90333W1830 8435104935347 27,30 (60.2) 436,96 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA216/600 (2 column / 16 door) 1800 x 600 x 500 (70.9"x23.6"x19.7") 90333W2860 8435104935354 45,10 (99.4) 852,04 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA324/900 (3 column / 24 door) 1800 x 900 x 500 (70.9"x35.4"x19.7") 90333W3890 8435104935378 66,10 (145.7) 1.238,30 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA432/1200 (4 column / 32 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90333W4812 8435104935392 87,00 (191.8) 1.643,79 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA108/400 (1 column / 8 door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90333W1840 8435104935330 24,30 (53.6) 537,95 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA216/800 (2 column / 16 door) 1800 x 800 x 500 (70.9"x39.4"x19.7") 90333W2880 8435104935361 51,30 (113.1) 1.051,03 €
SIMONLOCKER WCA324/1200 (3 column / 24 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90333W3812 8435104935385 75,10 (165.6) 1.578,33 €
90333W1330
90333W1340
90333W2360
90333W2380
90333W3390
90333W3312
90333W4312
90333W2460
90333W2480
90333W1430
90333W1440
90333W3490
90333W3412
90333W4412
90333W2560
90333W2580
90333W3590
90333W3512
90333W451290333W1530
90333W1540
90333W3890
90333W3812
90333W1830
90333W1840
90333W481290333W2860
90333W2880
90
33
3W
24
60
 -
90
33
3W
24
80
90
33
3W
43
12
90
33
3W
18
9
- 9
03
33
W
18
40
90
33
3W
14
30
 -
90
33
3W
14
40
Width
He
ig
ht
Depth
90
33
3W
45
12
BOXES
ACCESORIOS/ACCESSORIES/ZUBEHÖR/ACCESSOIRES p. 141
MONOBLOCKMONOBLOCKMONOBLOCKSTANDARD
RAL 7035
POSIBILIDAD DE OTRAS COMBINACIONES DE COLORES • OTHER Colors AVAILABLE • auch in anderen Farbkombinationen erhältlich • Plusieurs possibilités de combinaisons de couleurs
09
TAQUILLAS • LOCKERS
SPINDE • ARMOIRES VESTIAIRES
138
90233W1140
90233W1150
90233W2180
90233W2110
90233W3112
90233W3115
CON DIVISOR / TWIN H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN Kg (lb)/Unit €/Unit
SIMONLOCKER WTAD101/400 (1 column / 1 door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90233W1140 8435104938010 25,00 (55.1) 238,53 €
SIMONLOCKER WTAD202/800 (2 column / 2 door) 1800 x 800 x 500 (70.9"x31.5"x19.7") 90233W2180 8435104938027 47,20 (104.1) 411,08 €
SIMONLOCKER WTAD303/1200 (3 column / 3 door) 1800 x 1200 x 500 (70.9"x47.2"x19.7") 90233W3112 8435104938034 69,10 (152.3) 594,38 €
SIMONLOCKER WTAD101/500 (1 column / 1 door) 1800 x 500 x 500 (70.9"x19.7"x19.7") 90233W1150 8435104937952 25,20 (55.6) 268,98 €
SIMONLOCKER WTAD202/1000 (2 column / 2 door) 1800 x 1000 x 500 (70.9"x39.4"x19.7") 90233W2110 8435104937945 47,20 (104.1) 502,43 €
SIMONLOCKER WTAD303/1500 (3 column / 3 door) 1800 x 1500 x 500 (70.9"x59.1"x19.7") 90233W3115 8435104937938 69,40 (153.0) 705,43 €
90
23
3W
21
80
 -
90
23
3W
21
10
90
23
3W
31
12
 -
90
23
3W
31
15
90
23
3W
11
40
 -
90
23
3W
11
50
MULTIUSOS / MULTIPURPOSE H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN Kg (lb)/Unit €/Unit
SIMONLOCKER WAM104/600 (1 puerta/door - 4 bandejas/shelves) 1800 x 600 x 400 (70.9"x23.6"x15.8”) 90533W1460 8435104935620 30,10 (66.4) 379,10 €
SIMONLOCKER WAM204/800 (2 puerta/door - 4 bandejas/shelves) 1800 x 800 x 400 (70.9"x31.5"x15.8”) 90533W2480 8435104935637 50,00 (110.2) 450,71 €
SIMONLOCKER WAM204/1000 (2 puerta/door - 4 bandejas/shelves) 1800 x 1000 x 400 (70.9"x39.4"x15.8”) 90533W2410 8435104935644 55,20 (121.7) 492,78 €
SIMONLOCKER WAM202/900 (2 puerta/door - 2 bandejas/shelves) 900 x 900 x 400 (35.4"x35.4"x15.8”) 90533W2290 8435104935651 40,20 (88.6) 411,08 €
SIMONLOCKER WAM204/900 (2 puerta/door - 4 bandejas/shelves) 2000 x 900 x 400 (78.7"x35.4"x15.8”) 90533W2490 8435104935668 66,40 (146.4) 553,18 €
SIMONLOCKER WPO201/800 (2 puerta/door - 3 bandejas/shelves) 1800 x 800 x 500 (70.9"x31.5"x19.7") 90533W1885 8435104938386 35,20 (77.6) 336,98 €
SIMONLOCKER WPO101/400 (1 puerta/door - 4 bandejas/shelves) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90533W1845 8435104939499 20,00 (44.1) 241,25 €
90
53
3W
24
80
 -
90
53
3W
24
10
 -
 9
05
33
W
24
90
90
53
3W
22
90
90
53
3W
18
85
90
53
3W
18
45
90533W1460 90533W2480
90533W2410
90533W2490
90533W1885 90533W2290
Width
He
ig
ht
Depth
MONOBLOCKMONOBLOCKMONOBLOCK
DIVISOR
TWIN
ACCESORIOS/ACCESSORIES/ZUBEHÖR/ACCESSOIRES p. 141
Dual expansion lock Locker Stand Coin lock Sloping Roofs Metal Handle
MONOBLOCKMONOBLOCKMONOBLOCKSTANDARD
RAL 7035
STANDARD
RAL 7035
90
53
3W
14
60
139
09
TAQUILLAS DESMONTADAS•UNASSEMBLED LOCKERS
NICHT VORMONTIERTE SPINDE
 ARMOIRES VESTIAIRES DÉMONTÉS
Description H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN Kg (lb)/Unit €/Unit
SIMONLOCKER DTAI101/300 (1 column / 1 door) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9"x11.8"x19.7") 90133D1130 8435104936191 18,00 (39.7) 131,55 €
SIMONLOCKER DTAA101/300 (1 column / 1 door) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9"x11.8"x19.7") 90133D1131 8435104936207 14,30 (31.5) 109,00 €
SIMONLOCKER DTAI101/400 (1 column / 1 door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90133D1140 8435104936214 21,00 (46.3) 155,50 €
SIMONLOCKER DTAA101/400 (1 column / 1 door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90133D1141 8435104936221 17,50 (38.6) 140,50 €
SIMONLOCKER DTABI102/300 (1 column / 2 doors) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9"x11.8"x19.7") 90233D1230 8435104936238 21,00 (46.3) 152,55 €
SIMONLOCKER DTABA102/300 (1 column / 2 doors) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9"x11.8"x19.7") 90233D1231 8435104936245 17,20 (37.9) 140,50 €
SIMONLOCKER DTABI102/400 (1 column / 2 doors) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90233D1240 8435104936252 24,50 (54.0) 179,35 €
SIMONLOCKER DTABA102/400 (1 column / 2 doors) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90233D1241 8435104936269 21,30 (47.0) 164,50 €
SIMONLOCKER DTADI101/400 (1 column / 1 door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90233D1140 8435104936276 27,10 (59.7) 196,00 €
SIMONLOCKER DTADA101/400 (1 column / 1 door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7") 90233D1141 8435104936283 24,00 (52.9) 183,00 €
90133D1130
90133D1140
90133D1131
90133D1141
90233D1230
90233D1240
90233D1231
90133D1241 90233D1140 90233D1141
90
23
3D
12
31
 -
90
23
3D
12
41
90
23
3D
12
30
 -
90
23
3D
12
40
INITIAL ADDITIONAL
90
23
3D
11
41
90
23
3D
11
40
INITIAL ADDITIONAL
90
13
3D
11
31
 -
90
13
3D
11
41
90
13
3D
11
30
 -
90
13
3D
11
40
INITIAL ADDITIONAL
Depth
DIVISOR
TWIN
INITIAL ADDITIONAL
500 mm
(19.7”)
18
00
 m
m
 (7
0.
9”
)
65 mm
(2.6”)
PACKAGING
SINGLE TANDEM
POSIBILIDAD DE OTRAS COMBINACIONES DE COLORES • OTHER Colors AVAILABLE • auch in anderen Farbkombinationen erhältlich • Plusieurs possibilités de combinaisons de couleurs
TAQ05 TAQ06 TAQ07 TAQ08
He
ig
ht
Width
ACCESORIOS/ACCESSORIES/ZUBEHÖR/ACCESSOIRES p. 141
UNASSEMBLEDUNASSEMBLEDUNASSEMBLEDSTANDARD
RAL 7035
POSIBILIDAD DE OTRAS COMBINACIONES DE COLORES • OTHER Colors AVAILABLE • auch in anderen Farbkombinationen erhältlich • Plusieurs possibilités de combinaisons de couleurs
09
140
TAQUILLAS DESMONTADAS•UNASSEMBLED LOCKERS
NICHT VORMONTIERTE SPINDE
ARMOIRES VESTIAIRES DÉMONTÉS
TAQ09 TAQ10 TAQ11 TAQ12
BAJO PRESUPUESTO
QUOTATIONS ON REQUEST
ROSTFREIER EDELSTAHL
SUR DEMANDE
Description H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN Kg (lb)/Unit €/Unit
SIMONLOCKER DCAI103/300 INITIAL (1 Column / 3 Door) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9"x11.8"x19.7")  90233D1330 8435104936290 19,50 (43.0) 168,80 €
SIMONLOCKER DCAA103/300 ADDITIONAL ((1 Column / 3 Door) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9"x11.8"x19.7")  90233D1331 8435104936306 16,10 (35.5) 156,85 €
SIMONLOCKER DCAI103/400 INITIAL (1 Column / 3 Door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7")  90233D1340 8435104936313 21,00 (46.3) 191,00 €
SIMONLOCKER DCAA103/400 ADDITIONAL (1 Column / 3 Door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7")  90233D1341 8435104936320 17,50 (38.6) 170,50 €
SIMONLOCKER DCAI104/300 INITIAL (1 Column / 4 Door) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9"x11.8"x19.7")  90233D1430 8435104936337 21,20 (46.7) 177,80 €
SIMONLOCKER DCAA104/300 ADDITIONAL (1 Column / 4 Door) 1800 x 300 x 500 (70.9"x11.8"x19.7")  90233D1431 8435104936344 17,00 (37.5) 165,55 €
SIMONLOCKER DCAI104/400 INITIAL (1 Column / 4 Door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7")  90233D1440 8435104936351 23,50 (51.8) 197,40 €
SIMONLOCKER DCAA104/400 ADDITIONAL (1 Column / 4 Door) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9"x15.8”x19.7")  90233D1441 8435104936368 20,30 (44.8) 180,80 €
SIMONLOCKER DAM104/600 (1 Puerta - 4 Bandejas / 1 Door - 4 Shelves) 1800 x 600 x 400 (70.9"x23.6"x15.8”) 90533D1460 8435104936375 38,00 (83.8) 285,00 €
SIMONLOCKER DAM204/800 (2 Puertas - 4 Bandejas / 2 Door - 4 Shelves) 1800 x 800 x 400 (70.9"x31.5"x15.8”) 90533D1480 8435104936382 48,40 (106.7) 325,00 €
SIMONLOCKER DARL104/400 (1 Puerta - 4 Bandejas / 1 Door - 4 Shelves) 1800 x 400 x 500 (70.9”x15.8”x15.8”) 90533D1440 8435104936429 34,10 (75.2) 233,40 €
90
53
3D
14
60
90
53
3D
14
40
90
23
3D
13
31
 -
90
23
3D
13
41
90
23
3D
13
30
 -
90
23
3D
13
40
INITIAL ADDITIONAL
90
53
3D
14
80
INITIAL ADDITIONAL
90
23
3D
14
30
 -
90
23
3D
14
40
90
23
3D
14
31
 -
90
23
3D
14
41
90233D1330
90233D1340
90233D1430
90233D1440
90233D1331
90233D1341
90233D1431
90233D1441
90533D1460 90533D1480 90533D1440
UNASSEMBLEDUNASSEMBLEDUNASSEMBLED ACCESORIOS/ACCESSORIES/ZUBEHÖR/ACCESSOIRES p. 141
Dual expansion lock Locker Stand Coin lock Sloping Roofs Metal Handle
STANDARD
RAL 7035
141
Zócalo/Socle/Sockel/Socle
Description H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN ZINC. €/Unit
 Zócalo / Socle 100 x 300 x 460  (3.9” x 11.8” x 18.1”) 9073330046 8435104935811 58,65 €
 Zócalo / Socle 100 x 400 x 460  (3.9” x 15.8” x 18.1”) 9073340046 8435104935828 66,30 €
 Zócalo / Socle 100 x 600 x 460  (3.9” x 23.6” x 18.1”) 9073360046 8435104935835 93,84 €
 Zócalo / Socle 100 x 800 x 460  (3.9” x 31.5” x 18.1”) 9073380046 8435104935842 123,42 €
 Zócalo / Socle 100 x 900 x 460  (3.9” x 35.4” x 18.1”) 9073390046 8435104935859 130,20 €
 Zócalo / Socle 100 x 1200 x 460  (3.9” x 47.2” x 18.1”) 9073312046 8435104935866 163,71 €
Cerraduras/Locks/Schlösser/Fermeture
Description Simon Code EAN €/Unit
Cerradura de cilindro + 2 llaves / Cylinder lock + 2 keys 907SS00002 8435104935743 6,12 €
Cerradura para candado de metal* / Metal handle that can be padlocked* 907SS00011 8425437063725                12,75 €
Cerradura de monedero / Coin lock 907SS00005 8435104935774 50,49 €
Cerradura con doble expansión / Dual expansion lock  907SS00006 8435104936542 50,49 €
Cerradura de cilindro amaestrada / Master cylinder lock available 907SS00003 8435104935750 10,20 €
Amaestramiento de cerraduras / Master key available 907SS00007 8435104936559 6,12 €
* Candado no incluído / Padlock not include.
TAQ17
ACCESSORIES
907SS00005 907SS00006907SS00011        907SS00002
Description H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN GREY €/Unit
SOBRETECHO 200 x 300 x 500  (7.9” x 11.8” x 19.7”) 9073020305 8435104935781 43,35 €
SOBRETECHO 200 x 400 x 500  (7.9” x 15.8” x 19.7”) 9073020405 8435104935798 47,33 €
Sobretechos inclinados/Sloping roofs/Schrägdächer/Plafond incliné
TAQ13
Description Simon Code EAN ZINC. €/Unit
Estructura 4 pies / Structure 4 feet 9073000004 8435104935804 29,58 €
Estructura pies/Locker stand/Metall-Fuß-System/Structure avec pieds
TAQ15
10
0
m
m
(3
.9
”)
TAQ14
TAQ16
09
142
BANCOS VESTUARIO • CHANGING ROOM BENCHES
BÄNKE FÜR UMKLEIDEKABINEN
BANCS VESTIAIRES
9043815475
9043820475
Description H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN €/Unit
SIMONLOCKER
WBAV1000
(Madera / Wood)
475 x 1000 x 320 (18.7”x39.4”x12.6”) 9043810475 8435104935408 192,78 €
SIMONLOCKER
WBAV1500
(Madera / Wood)
475 x 1500 x 320 (18.7”x59.1”x12.6”) 9043815475 8435104935415 223,89 €
SIMONLOCKER
WBAV2000
(Madera / Wood)
475 x 2000 x 320 (18.7”x78.7”x12.6”) 9043820475 8435104935422 274,94 €
SIMONLOCKER
WBAA1000
ACERO INOX
475 x 1000 x 320 (18.7”x39.4”x12.6”) 9043310475 8435104936467 137,70 €
SIMONLOCKER
WBAA1500
ACERO INOX
475 x 1500 x 320 (18.7”x59.1”x12.6”) 9043315475 8435104935439 164,22 €
MONTADO/ASSEMBLED/VORMONTIERT/MONTÉ
Description H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN €/Unit
SIMONLOCKER
DBAV1000
(Madera / Wood)
475 x 1000 x 320 (18.7” x 39.4” x 12.6”)  90438D1000 8435104936436 168,20 €
SIMONLOCKER
DBAV1500
(Madera / Wood)
475 x 1500 x 320 (18.7”x59.1”x12.6”)  90438D1500 8435104936443 203,90 €
SIMONLOCKER
DBAV2000
(Madera / Wood)
475 x 2000 x 320 (18.7”x78.7”x12.6”)  90438D2000 8435104936450 250,36 €
DESMONTADO/UNASSEMBLED/NICHT VORMONTIERT/DÉMONTÉ
Description H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN Kg (lb)/Unit €/Unit
S
IN
G
LE
A SIMONLOCKER DBAVSR4/1000 (Acero-Madera 4 Perchas/Metal-Wood 4 Hangers) 1600 x 1000 x 350 (63.0”x39.4"x13.8") 90438D1164 8435104937082 17,00 (37.5) 332,35 €
A SIMONLOCKER DBAVSR7/1500 (Acero-Madera 7 Perchas/Metal-Wood 7 Hangers) 1600 x 1500 x 350 (63.0”x59.1"x13.8") 90438D1167 8435104937099 22,10 (48.5) 415,93 €
A SIMONLOCKER DBAVSR9/1600 (Acero-Madera 9 Perchas/Metal-Wood 9 Hangers) 1600 x 2000 x 350 (63.0”x78.7"x13.8") 90438D2169 8435104937105 26,00 (57.3) 491,44 €
B SIMONLOCKER DBAVCR4/1000 (Acero-Madera 4 Perchas/Metal-Wood 4 Hangers) 1800 x 1000 x 350 (70.9”x39.4"x13.8") 90438D1184 8435104937112 20,10 (44.1) 417,93 €
B SIMONLOCKER DBAVCR7/1500 (Acero-Madera 7 Perchas/Metal-Wood 7 Hangers) 1800 x 1500 x 350 (70.9”x59.1"x13.8") 90438D1187 8435104937129 27,00 (59.5) 516,83 €
B SIMONLOCKER DBAVSR9/1800 (Acero-Madera 9 Perchas/Metal-Wood 9 Hangers) 1800 x 2000 x 350 (70.9”x78.7"x13.8") 90438D2189 8435104937136 33,00 (72.8) 608,77 €
D
O
U
B
LE
C SIMONLOCKER DBAVSR8/1000 (Acero-Madera 8 Perchas/Metal-Wood 8 Hangers) 1600 x 1000 x 670 (63.0”x39.4"x26.4”)  90438D1608 8435104937143 25,20 (55.1) 614,96 €
C SIMONLOCKER DBAVSR14/1500 (Acero-Madera 14 Perchas/Metal-Wood 14 Hangers) 1600 x 1500 x 670 (63.0”x59.1"x26.4”)  90438D1614 8435104937150 33,10 (72.8) 768,59 €
C SIMONLOCKER DBAVSR18/1800 (Acero-Madera 18 Perchas/Metal-Wood 18 Hangers) 1600 x 2000 x 670 (63.0”x78.7"x26.4”)  90438D1618 8435104937167 39,00 (86.0) 919,61 €
D SIMONLOCKER DBAVCR8/1000 (Acero-Madera 8 Perchas/Metal-Wood 8 Hangers) 1800 x 1000 x 670 (70.9”x39.4"x26.4”)  90438D1808 8435104937174 40,10 (88.2) 768,11 €
D SIMONLOCKER DBAVCR14/1500 (Acero-Madera 14 Perchas/Metal-Wood 14 Hangers) 1800 x 1500 x 670 (70.9”x59.1"x26.4”)  90438D1814 8435104937181 54,00 (119.0) 947,45 €
D SIMONLOCKER DBAVCR18/2000 (Acero-Madera 18 Perchas/Metal-Wood 18 Hangers) 1800 x 2000 x 670 (70.9”x78.7”x26.4”)  90438D1818 8435104937198 66,20 (145.5) 1.131,76 €
DESMONTADO/UNASSEMBLED/ZERLEGT/DÉMONTÉ
B C D
9043810475
TAQ18 TAQ19
9043310475
9043315475
Width
Width
He
ig
ht
He
ig
ht
Depth
Depth
MONOBLOCKMONOBLOCKMONOBLOCK
UNASSEMBLEDUNASSEMBLEDUNASSEMBLED
UNASSEMBLEDUNASSEMBLEDUNASSEMBLED
BAJO PRESUPUESTO
QUOTATIONS ON REQUEST
ROSTFREIER EDELSTAHL
SUR DEMANDE
A
143
09
MULTIUSOS • MULTIPURPOSE
MEHRZWECK-SCHRÄNKE
ARMOIRES POLYVALENTES
EPI ARMARIO CON VISOR / IPE VISIBLE CABINET H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN Kg/Unit (lb/Unit) €/Unit
E SIMONLOCKER WEQP4/400 BLUE-YELLOW (4 Bandejas/Shelves) 2000 x 900 x 400 (78.7"x35.4"x15.7") 9064AW1490 8435104935705 60,10 (132.5) 1.035,30 €
F SIMONLOCKER WEQP2/225 BLUE-YELLOW (2 Bandejas/Shelves) 750 x 500 x 225 (29.5"x19.7"x8.9") 9064AW1250 8435104935729 9,20 (20.3) 147,18 €
G SIMONLOCKER WEQP2/300 BLUE-YELLOW (2 Bandejas/Shelves) 750 x 625 x 300 (29.5"x24.6"x11.8") 9064AW1262 8435104935736 12,00 (26.5) 197,93 €
H SIMONLOCKER WEQP1/300 BLUE-YELLOW (Extintor/Extinguisher) 750 x 500 x 300 (29.5"x19.7"x11.8") 9064AW1050 8435104936511 8,30 (18.3) 168,49 €
Description H x W x D mm (inch) Simon Code EAN Kg/Unit (lb/Unit) €/Unit
I SIMONLOCKER WARO/1500x600x600 GREY-BLUE 1500 x 600 x 600 (59.1”x23.6”x23.6”) 90833W0001 8435104936016 60,20 (132.7) 872,90 €
J SIMONLOCKER WET/1200x900x400 GREY-GREY 1200 x 900 x 400 (47.2”x35.4”x15.8”) 90633W1594 8435104937204 CONSULTAR CONSULT 704,41 €
K SIMONLOCKER WPI/800x900 GREY-BLACK 800 x 900 x 35 (31.5”x35.4”x1.4”) 90633W0001 8435104937211 CONSULTAR CONSULT CONSULTAR
CONSULT
L SIMONLOCKER WCH/800x900 GREY 800 x 900 x 35 (31.5”x35.4”x1.4”) 90633W0002 8435104937228 CONSULTAR CONSULT 162,40 €
90
83
3W
00
01
90
63
3W
15
94
90633W0002
90633W0001
E E F
F
G
G
I J
K
L
I
H
H
MONOBLOCKMONOBLOCKMONOBLOCK
MONOBLOCKMONOBLOCKMONOBLOCK
ACCESOR. p.196
Width
He
ig
ht
Depth
Width
He
ig
ht
Depth